M1700000455

Ŧ

(Requ	uestor's Name)
(Addr	ess)
	ress)
(City/	State/Zip/Phone #)
(Busi	ness Entity Name)
(Doct	ument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:
PH 5: 0	
30	
7611 HAY	Cert 1017-4440801

Office Use Only



05/31/17--01006-+026 **130.00

FILED

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 18, 2017

JAY PATEL 263 PETREL TRL BRADENTON, FL 34212

SUBJECT: JAYBINAL LLC. Ref. Number: W17000059077

We have received your document for JAYBINAL LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia I Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 017A00014491

êð RECEIVEL 瑟 2017 JUL 31



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 29, 2017

JAY PATEL 263 PETREL TRL BRADENTON, FL 34212

SUBJECT: BJP LLC Ref. Number: W17000054290

ĩΤΊ Ŧ 62

We have received your document for BJP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is M1000000354.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia I Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00013235

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 1, 2017

JAY PATEL 263 PETREL TRL BRADENTON, FL 34212

2011 JUN 23 RECEIVE د (<u>_</u>)

SUBJECT: BJP LLC Ref. Number: W17000046408

We have received your document for BJP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is M1000000354.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia I Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 017A00011021

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

. •	• •	•	•	•	•

.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

BJP LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JAY K	PATEL			
<u></u>	N	ame of Person		
BJP LL	_C			
	F	irm/Company		
263 PE	ETREL TRAIL	_		
		Address		·······
BRADI	ENTON, FL 34	4212		
	City/S	tate and Zip Code		
j_patelt	b@hotmail.c			
	E-mail address; (to be use	d for future annual	report not	affication)
For further information concernit	ig this matter, please call:			
JAY K ΡΑΊ	JAY K PATEL		,670)-4343 time Telephone Number
Name	of Contact Person	at (<u></u> Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding centive Center Circle iec, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow				
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 E \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy 	g hee &	 S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

- APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

lf name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fle	rida. The al	ternate name must include "Lumited Liability Cor	npany," "L.I. C," or "LLC")	
STATE OF WYOMIN	IG	3.			
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)			(FEI number, if applicable)		
1. MAY 19,2017					
	(Date first transacted basiness in clorida, if prior to (See sections 605/0904 & 605/0905, F.S. to determ	registration me penalty	.) Bability)		
JAY K PATEL		6.	JAY K PATEL		
(Street Address of)	rincipal Office)		(Mailing Address)	11	
263 PETREL TRL			263 PETREL TRL		
BRADENTON, FL 34212			BRADENTON, FL 34212	17 JUL 31	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	: <u>NOT</u> (eceptable)		
Name:	JAY K PATEL			AH 10: 33	
Office Address:	263 PETREL TRL		<u>.</u>	SHOIL SHOIL	
	BRADENTON		Florida <u>34212</u>		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Jay K Patel (Reduced agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
JAY K PATEL	JAY K PATEL	MANAGING MEMBER	JAY K PATEL	
	283 PETREL TRL		263 PETREL TRL	
	BRADENTON FL 34212		BRADENTON FL 34212	
BINAL J PATEL	BINAL J PATEL	MEMBER	BINAL J PATEL	
	263 PETREL TRL		263 PETREL TRL	
			BRADENTON FL 34212	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Jary K Patel

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

JAY I	K	ΡA	TE	ΞL
-------	---	----	----	----

STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, ED MURRAY, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office,

BJP LLC

is a Limited Liability Company

formed or qualified under the laws of Wyoming did on **May 11, 2017** with a delayed effective date of May 15, 2017, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number **2017-000753504**.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 26th day of July, 2017 at 11:28 AM. This certificate is assigned 023695323.



Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Wyoming Secretary of State's web site is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Confirmation screen of the Secretary of State's website http://wyobiz.wy.gov and following the instructions displayed under Validate Certificate.